AUGUST
Sat, Aug 27
Wed, Aug 31

Wed - Fri, Aug 31-Sep 2

SEPTEMBER
Mon, Sep 5
Tues, Sep 6
Tues, Sep 6
Thu, Sept 8
Sun, Sept 11
Sun, Sep 11
Wed, Sept 14
Thu, Sept 15
Sat, Sep 17
Fri, Sept 23
OCTOBER

Wed, October 12

Fri, Oct 14
Mon, Oct 17

Mon, Oct 17 - Fri, Oct 21

Sat, Oct 22
Fri, Oct 28
Fri, Oct 28
Sat, Oct 29
NOVEMBER
Thu, Nov 3
Fri, Nov 4
Fri, Nov 4
Sat, Nov 5
Wed, Nov 9
Wed, Nov 9
Thu, Nov 10
Fri, Nov 11
Sat, Nov 12
Tue, Nov 15
Fri, Nov 18
Tue, Nov 22

Wed, Nov 23 - Fri, Nov 25

DECEMBER
Thu, Dec 1
Fri, Dec 2
Wed, Dec 7
Fri, Dec 9
Wed, Dec 14
Fri, Dec 16
Fri, Dec 16

Mon, Dec 19 - Sun, Jan 1
Mon, Dec 19 - Fri, Dec 23

Berkeley Campus New Family Welcome
Middle School Parent Orientation
Middle School Back-to-School Conferences

School Closed - Labor Day

School Begins - Welcome Coffee at Both Campuses (PA)

Primary Student Phase-In

Berkeley Campus Back-to-School Night

Solano Stroll Parade (PA)

Solano Stroll MFS Booth

Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available)
El Cerrito Campus Back-to-School Night (KT, LE, UE)

All School Welcome Back Picnic - Arlington Park

Parent Night: Book Club (no child care available)

Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available)
No School - Professional Development Day

Tours start this week at both campuses

Middle School Retreat

Pasta Party / Harvest Fair

Halloween Celebrations - Both Campuses

Parent Night: Night at the Movies (no child care available)
Berkeley Campus Curriculum Tour/Admissions Open House

Berkeley Campus Photo Day

El Cerrito Campus Photo Day

Family game night, El Cerrito Campus

El Cerrito Campus Curriculum Tour/Admissions Open House
School Photo Day Make Up

Parent Association meeting, El Cerrito Campus, childcare available
Half Day (Noon Dismissal) - Parent Teacher Conferences
No Regular Classes - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Parent Night: Card Night (no child care available)

Middle School Student-Led Parent Education

MS Stone Soup - Community Meeting and Luncheon
Grandparents & Special Friends Day (EC)

School Closed - Thanksgiving Break

Berkeley Campus Event - The Importance of the 3 Year Cycle
Parent night: Book Club (no child care available)

Admissions Open House - New & Berkeley Campus families (EC)
Family Game Night, El Cerrito Campus

Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available)
Sibling Admissions Applications Due

All School Winter Concert + Early Dismissal (At End of Concert)
School Closed - Winter Break

Berkeley Campus Winter Break Childcare

2016 - 2017 MFS Calendar at a Glance

10:00am - 11:30am
6:30pm - 8:30pm

8:30am-9:30am
8:30am-11:30am
5:30pm - 6:30pm
9:30am - 11:00am
10:00am - 6:00pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm
5:30pm - 6:30pm
11:00am - 1:30pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

1:00pm - 6:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm
1:00pm - 6:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm
6:30pm - 8:00pm

3:30pm - 5:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
4:00pm-5:30pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm

9:00am - 11:00am



2016 - 2017 MFS Calendar at a Glance

JANUARY

Mon, Jan 2

Wed, Jan 4

Sat, Jan 7

Mon, Jan 9

Wed, Jan 11

Mon, Jan 16

Wed, Jan 18

Fri, Jan 20

Fri, Jan 20

Mon, Jan 23

Fri, Jan 27

FEBRUARY

Fri, Feb 3

Wed, Feb 8

Fri, Feb 10

Fri, Feb 10

Fri, Feb 17

Mon, Feb 20 - Wed, Feb 22
Thu, Feb 23 - Fri, Feb 24
MARCH

Thu, Mar 2

Wed, Mar 8

Thu, Mar 9 - Sun, Mar 12
Thu, Mar 9

Fri, Mar 10

Fri, Mar 17

Sat, Mar 25

APRIL

Mon, Apr 3 - Fri, Apr 7
Wed, Apr 12

Fri, Apr 14

Fri, Apr 21

Fri, Apr 21

MAY

Fri, May 5

Wed, May 10

Fri, May 12

Sat, May 20

Mon, May 22 - Fri, May 26
Thurs, May 25 - Fri, May 26
Mon, May 29

JUNE

Fri, Jun9

Fri, Jun 16

Fri, Jun 16

Mon, Jun 26

Regular School Resumes

Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available)
Admissions Open House - Berkeley Campus

Student visits begin at the Berkeley Campus

Middle School Overview (w/ Alumni) for UE Families
School Closed - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

3rd Year LE Parents - Introduction to Upper Elementary
Financial Assistance Applications Due (Online)

Parent Night: Night at the Movies (no child care available)
Student visits begin at the El Cerrito Campus

Family Dance (PA)

6:00pm - 7:00pm
10:00-12:00pm

6:30pm - 8:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Enrollment Agreements Due (Current Families)

Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available)
Pajama Day (Both Campuses)

Family Game Night, El Cerrito Campus 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Parent Night: Card Night (no child care available) 7:00pm - 9:00pm
School Closed - Presidents' Week Break (Limited childcare available Tue. & Wed.)

No Regular Classes - All School Conferences

6:00pm - 7:00pm

El Cerrito Open Classroom (KT-UE) / Admissions Open House
Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available)
AMS Conference - San Diego, CA

Half Day Dismissal + Professional Development

No Regular Classes - Professional Development Day

Parent Night: Book Club (no child care available)

All School Family Movie Night (PA) - Matinee/Evening Showings

3:30pm - 5:30pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm
4:00pm - 8:00pm

School Closed - Spring Break (Limited childcare available at the Berkeley Campus)
Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available) |6:00pm - 7:00pm
Family Game Night, El Cerrito Campus 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Earth Day Celebration - Full Day

Parent Night: Night at the Movies (no child care available) 7:00pm - 9:00pm
El Cerrito Campus Silly Hat and Crazy Hair Day

Parent Association Meeting, El Cerrito Campus (childcare available)
Art Show and Spring Concert

El Cerrito Campus New Family Welcome

Middle School Adventure Trip

Classroom / Family Camping Trip - Lower and Upper Elementary
School Closed - Memorial Day

6:00pm - 7:00pm
5:30pm - 7:30pm
10:30am-12:00pm

No Regular Classes - Parent/Teacher Conferences
Last Day of School - Half Day Dismissal

Graduation Ceremony - Dismissal after Graduation
MFS Summer Program Begins



